
BAKER COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT  

2024 Planned Closures 

 

 DATE DAY REASON 

1 Jan 1 Monday HOLIDAY - New Year’s Day  

2 Jan 15 Monday HOLIDAY - Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

3 Feb 19 Monday HOLIDAY - Presidents’ Day 

4 May 27 Monday HOLIDAY - Memorial Day 

5 Jun 19 Wednesday HOLIDAY - Juneteenth 

6 Jul 4 Thursday HOLIDAY - Independence Day 

 Aug 15 Thursday TRAINING – Annual All Staff Professional Development 

7 Sep 2 Monday HOLIDAY - Labor Day 

8 Oct 14 Monday HOLIDAY - Indigenous Peoples’ Day (Columbus Day) 

9 Nov 11 Monday HOLIDAY - Veterans Day 

10 Nov 28 Thursday HOLIDAY - Thanksgiving Day 

11 Nov 29 Friday HOLIDAY - Day after Thanksgiving / Native American 
Heritage Day 

12 Dec 25 Wednesday HOLIDAY - Christmas Day 

    

 Holiday closure (12)   Special closure (1) 

 Total planned closures:  13 (Last year: 14) 

 

 


